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鈴木俊・山口 三浦・小林

（鶴城） （一色）

55

56

61

62

63

57

58

59

60

53

54

横山・河村

岩﨑・稲垣

近藤諒・近藤紘

鳥居・浅田

32

33

34

35

36

43

37

38

41

42

44

杉浦・岩瀬

濱田・神谷

（平坂）西脇・稲垣

浅田・鈴木涼

中根・木根

外山・吉崎

加藤・天木

田中・三尾

神田・浜田

近藤・稲垣

榊原・渡邉

松本・山﨑

（福地）

15 （寺津）

14 鈴木裕貴・中川

鈴木駿・加藤 47

桂山・萩原

加藤・中村

39

長坂・山本

（鶴城）

中野・大鶴

鈴木・市川

野村・緒方

（一色）

徳永・大西

萩原・小崎

（一色）

水田・犬山

坂部・犬塚

丸本・鈴木

三浦・小林

（福地）

（鶴城）

（平坂）

（鶴城）

（鶴城）

（東部）

（一色）

（平坂）

（幡豆）

（東部）

（一色）

手島歩・飯田

永田・外山

48

40

（寺津）

（吉良）

（幡豆）

（福地）

（吉良）

（平坂）

（福地）

（平坂）

（東部）

（吉良）

（幡豆）

（一色）

（西尾）

（寺津）

山下・永谷

45

46

49

50

51

52

瀬住・加藤

永田・中村

野村・小川

（吉良）

（福地）

（西尾）

1 市川・高橋

2

（一色）

（鶴城）

（東部）

山中・原田口

（福地）

16 鈴木俊・山口

17 小笠原・杉崎

（幡豆）

（西尾）

（鶴城）

（東部）

（吉良）

（東部）

（西尾）

（吉良）

（寺津）

（幡豆）

（平坂）

18 （寺津）

（西尾）

（鶴城）

（平坂）

（福地）

（吉良）

（寺津）

（幡豆）

（一色）

（西尾）

（幡豆）

（西尾）

8 鈴木翔・手島拓

村松・河嶌

10 杉浦・北村

11

3 手島・藤原

4 東直・高須

5 鎌田・高橋

6 杉山・近藤

7 秋山・鈴木

9 鈴村・水野

13

25 木下・東拓

20 手島・鳥居

21 鈴木竣・鈴木亜

22 星野・杉山

23 澤・神谷

24 齊藤・大嶽

30 藤瀬・新井

31 伊藤・磯谷

29 岩瀬・杉浦

26 河原・磯部

27 神谷・杉浦

28 橋本・鈴木鳳

第３位

長坂・山本

準優勝

市川・高橋

（寺津）

（東部）

平成２２年度　西尾市幡豆郡中学校総体ソフトテニス　男子の部　平成22年7月18日（日）　男子会場：西尾公園コート

渡邉・片山

19 高須・鈴木裕也

12
優　勝

（吉良中）

（一色中）

三浦・小林

（一色中）

鈴木俊・山口

（鶴城中）
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（一色中） （吉良中）

伊藤・上田 林・堀

平成２２年度　西尾市幡豆郡中学校総体ソフトテニス　女子の部　平成22年7月18日（日）　女子会場：一色中学校

32 白濱・永谷 （一色）
1 粟田・黒部 （吉良）

33 渡辺・羽左田知 （福地）

2 宮嶋・杉山 （幡豆） 34 船戸・石川 （平坂）

3 伊奈・篠原 （鶴城） 35 斉藤・柴田 （西尾）

4 椰野・村松 （平坂） 36 星野・左右田 （吉良）

5 中村・赤司 （一色） 37 楠・大松 （鶴城）

6 永江・長南 （寺津） 38 成田・手嶋 （東部）

7 石川・手島早 （東部） 39 鈴木・山田 （幡豆）

8 永田・板頭 （寺津） 40 林・角谷 （鶴城）

9 手島若・鈴木 （東部） 41 稲垣・中川 （一色）

10 桑原・加藤有 （幡豆） 42 古居・内藤 （平坂）

11 石川栞・磯村 （西尾） 43 今本・羽佐田華 （福地）

久松・神谷 （鶴城）

12 大屋・高須 （一色） 44 岡田・土谷 （寺津）
優　勝

13 45 犬塚・石川す （西尾）

14 加藤・鈴木理 （吉良） 46
粟田・黒部

山本・吉見 （幡豆）
（吉良中）

15 原田・中根 （福地） 47 尾﨑・小林 （東部）

16 山下・本田 （幡豆） 48 鈴木・林 （平坂）

17 小笠原・鈴木 （鶴城） 準優勝 49 黒谷・小瀬 （東部）

18 水野・髙瀨 （福地） 白濱・永谷

51 尾﨑・加藤晴

（寺津）50 小林麻衣・坂部

19 永井・鈴木穂 （吉良） （一色中）

20 中村・渡辺 （平坂） 52 髙木・杉浦 （鶴城）

（幡豆）

21 小林麻里・川添 （寺津） 53
第３位

神谷・稲垣 （福地）
伊藤・上田

22 今井・倉内 （一色） 54 平川・杉田 （西尾）

23 金原・魚住 （西尾） 55
（一色中）

林・堀 （吉良）

林・堀
24 伊藤・上田 （一色） 56 石川・山﨑

25 稲垣・小笠原 （平坂） 57
（吉良中）

加藤・磯村

（福地）

（吉良）

（平坂）

天野・後藤 （吉良） 58 鈴木美・神谷

水鳥・甲斐 （寺津）

26

27 市川・浅井 （東部） 59

28 柴田・天野 （福地） 60 三矢・加藤 （一色）

29 池部・杉浦 （寺津） 61 犬塚・生天目 （東部）

30 野村・宇野 （西尾） 62 佐々木・原田 （幡豆）

31 米津・山崎 （鶴城） 63 川口・三橋 （西尾）
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